
                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                             Noth Farm - Hosted by Brookwood High School
                                         Norwalk, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      4479  Delilah Hedden                11  Necedah                        19:58.8  6:26 
      2      4516  Katie Field                   10  Royall/Wonewoc                 20:07.7  6:29 
      3      4511  Ella Dahlen                    9  Royall/Wonewoc                 22:10.6  7:09 
      4    1 4367  Samantha Markee                9  Brookwood                      22:31.5  7:15 
      5    2 4533  Abby Gilbertson               11  Sparta                         22:59.2  7:24 
      6      4437  Olivia McCauley                9  Hillsboro                      23:06.8  7:27 
      7    3 4536  Leah Modjeski                 12  Sparta                         23:11.8  7:28 
      8      4398  Mateya Kaduc                  12  Cashton                        23:22.6  7:32 
      9      4475  Abby Christensen              11  Necedah                        23:25.3  7:33 
     10    4 4539  Madeline Ziegler              11  Sparta                         23:54.2  7:42 
     11    5 4372  Brynn Thurston                11  Brookwood                      24:29.0  7:53 
     12    6 4371  Maggie Stenerson              10  Brookwood                      24:43.9  7:58 
     13    7 4563  Scarlett Schaefer              9  Tomah                          24:51.2  8:00 
     14    8 4363  Miranda Arndt                 10  Brookwood                      24:54.3  8:01 
     15    9 4368  Katie Powell                   9  Brookwood                      24:58.3  8:03 
     16   10 4564  Addison Schanhofer            12  Tomah                          25:24.5  8:11 
     17   11 4531  Natalia Campos                12  Sparta                         25:34.4  8:14 
     18      4393  Adrianna Biever               12  Cashton                        25:37.8  8:15 
     19      4462  Jacee Erickson                11  Luther                         25:42.5  8:17 
     20   12 4557  Ruby Joyce                    11  Tomah                          25:43.1  8:17 
     21   13 4537  Aaliyah Pastick               11  Sparta                         26:05.3  8:24 
     22   14 4375  Alice Wiedmeyer               12  Brookwood                      26:17.5  8:28 
     23   15 4535  Kallie Modjeski               10  Sparta                         26:34.6  8:34 
     24   16 4555  Ruby Ewers                    10  Tomah                          26:54.2  8:40 
     25   17 4532  Logan Eilers                  12  Sparta                         27:34.3  8:53 
     26   18 4559  Alyssa Marth                  12  Tomah                          27:48.0  8:57 
     27      4403  Aubrey Peterson               12  Cashton                        27:53.2  8:59 
     28      4464  Elizabeth Hunter              10  Luther                         27:56.2  9:00 
     29   19 4562  Yesenia Ruiz                  10  Tomah                          28:12.4  9:05 
     30   20 4373  Deanna Wallace                12  Brookwood                      28:33.8  9:12 
     31      4399  Isabell Korn                  12  Cashton                        28:35.1  9:13 
     32   21 4554  Alexis Berg                   10  Tomah                          29:08.3  9:23 
     33      4438  Brooke Rohn                   10  Hillsboro                      30:06.3  9:42 
     34      4502  Sophia Wolf                   11  New Lisbon                     30:59.8  9:59 
     35      4500  Greenlee Heimer               11  New Lisbon                     31:17.8 10:05 
     36      4465  Corrina Rouvel                10  Luther                         31:19.2 10:05 
     37      4439  Josie Wells                   12  Hillsboro                      31:19.5 10:05 
     38      4484  Gianna Teumer                 11  Necedah                        32:10.4 10:22 
     39      4463  Athemia Horstman              10  Luther                         32:26.3 10:27 
     40      4435  Raeleigh Anderson             11  Hillsboro                      33:50.1 10:54 
     41      4509  Destiny Baker                 10  Royall/Wonewoc                 34:27.4 11:06 
     42      4499  Lily Fay                       9  New Lisbon                     34:30.9 11:07 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 74° F
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    29  Brookwood                                  (24:19.4  121:37.0 2:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samantha Markee            9 22:31.5
       2      5  Brynn Thurston            11 24:29.0
       3      6  Maggie Stenerson          10 24:43.9
       4      8  Miranda Arndt             10 24:54.3
       5      9  Katie Powell               9 24:58.3
       6   ( 14) Alice Wiedmeyer           12 26:17.5
       7   ( 20) Deanna Wallace            12 28:33.8

       2.    33  Sparta                                     (24:21.0  121:44.9 3:06.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Abby Gilbertson           11 22:59.2
       2      3  Leah Modjeski             12 23:11.8
       3      4  Madeline Ziegler          11 23:54.2
       4     11  Natalia Campos            12 25:34.4
       5     13  Aaliyah Pastick           11 26:05.3
       6   ( 15) Kallie Modjeski           10 26:34.6
       7   ( 17) Logan Eilers              12 27:34.3

       3.    63  Tomah                                      (26:08.2  130:41.0 2:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Scarlett Schaefer          9 24:51.2
       2     10  Addison Schanhofer        12 25:24.5
       3     12  Ruby Joyce                11 25:43.1
       4     16  Ruby Ewers                10 26:54.2
       5     18  Alyssa Marth              12 27:48.0
       6   ( 19) Yesenia Ruiz              10 28:12.4
       7   ( 21) Alexis Berg               10 29:08.3
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      4423  Sadie Venner                  11  De Soto                        25:16.0  8:08 
      2      4538  Dulce Tinoco Vazquez          11  Sparta                         27:49.9  8:58 
      3      4422  Elise Venner                  12  De Soto                        28:46.9  9:16 
      4      4420  Peyton Sprosty                 9  De Soto                        28:48.0  9:17 
      5      4365  Annabelle Brandau             10  Brookwood                      29:06.1  9:23 
      6      4553  Genevieve Ainsworth            9  Tomah                          37:42.9 12:09 
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ==============================  ======= ===== 
      1    1 4587  Allison Ravenscroft            6  Tomah Middle School             12:27.5  6:16 
      2      4510  Hannah Biermeier               8  Royall/Wonewoc                  13:30.1  6:48 
      3    2 4402  Zoe Mlsna                      7  Cashton                         14:10.0  7:08 
      4    3 4449  Alli Hora                      8  Hillsboro Middle School         14:14.5  7:10 
      5    4 4400  Isabel Miller                  8  Cashton                         14:15.8  7:11 
      6    5 4583  Teagan Bailey                  8  Tomah Middle School             14:21.4  7:14 
      7    6 4448  Ariana Gonzales                6  Hillsboro Middle School         14:59.1  7:33 
      8    7 4397  June Jacobson                  7  Cashton                         15:02.7  7:34 
      9      4512  Tenley Dahlen                  7  Royall/Wonewoc                  15:11.8  7:39 
     10    8 4447  Ashley Bloedow                 6  Hillsboro Middle School         15:12.1  7:39 
     11    9 4396  Makalya Herricks               7  Cashton                         15:21.1  7:44 
     12   10 4404  Addie Schlesner                6  Cashton                         15:21.2  7:44 
     13   11 4370  Yoselin Silva                  8  Brookwood                       15:27.8  7:47 
     14   12 4582  Blair Bailey                   6  Tomah Middle School             15:50.4  7:58 
     15   13 4451  Leah Thayer                    7  Hillsboro Middle School         16:06.7  8:07 
     16      4421  Isabelle Tauscher              8  De Soto                         16:07.0  8:07 
     17   14 4401  Brinley Mlsna                  8  Cashton                         16:23.9  8:15 
     18   15 4586  Delia Lindberg                 7  Tomah Middle School             17:16.5  8:42 
     19   16 4374  Leo Wallace                    7  Brookwood                       17:20.8  8:44 
     20   17 4406  Bristol Snodgrass              6  Cashton                         17:22.6  8:45 
     21   18 4452  Abbi Wright                    7  Hillsboro Middle School         17:32.2  8:50 
     22   19 4584  Milynn Berg                    7  Tomah Middle School             17:34.8  8:51 
     23      4476  Lydia Christensen              8  Necedah                         17:44.8  8:56 
     24      4419  Maci Krause                    9  De Soto                         17:56.5  9:02 
     25   20 4362  Dakotah Adams                  6  Brookwood                       18:14.2  9:11 
     26      4424  Simone Wagner                  7  De Soto                         18:43.1  9:25 
     27   21 4450  Kate Petersen                  6  Hillsboro Middle School         18:44.8  9:26 
     28      4394  Allis Gronemus                 6  Cashton                         19:38.6  9:53 
     29      4405  Ruby Schmitz                   8  Cashton                         20:12.0 10:10 
     30      4395  Madi Gronemus                  8  Cashton                         20:18.1 10:13 
     31   22 4376  Emma Wiedmeyer                 7  Brookwood                       20:35.4 10:22 
     32   23 4366  Adeline Doll                   7  Brookwood                       20:59.3 10:34 
     33      4481  Anelise Kumpf                  8  Necedah                         21:09.3 10:39 
     34      4482  Amara Mericle                  6  Necedah                         21:52.3 11:00 
     35      4513  Leila Esher                    6  Royall/Wonewoc                  22:13.5 11:11 
     36      4483  Gracie Sutherland              6  Necedah                         22:22.0 11:15 
     37      4418  Brooklyn Hooverson             7  De Soto                         22:25.4 11:17 
     38   24 4377  Lily Wiedmeyer                 6  Brookwood                       23:39.1 11:54 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****

       1.    32  Cashton                                    (14:50.2  74:10.8 1:11.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Zoe Mlsna                  7 14:10.0
       2      4  Isabel Miller              8 14:15.8
       3      7  June Jacobson              7 15:02.7
       4      9  Makalya Herricks           7 15:21.1
       5     10  Addie Schlesner            6 15:21.2
       6   ( 14) Brinley Mlsna              8 16:23.9
       7   ( 17) Bristol Snodgrass          6 17:22.6

       2.    48  Hillsboro Middle School                    (15:37.0  78:04.6 3:17.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alli Hora                  8 14:14.5
       2      6  Ariana Gonzales            6 14:59.1
       3      8  Ashley Bloedow             6 15:12.1
       4     13  Leah Thayer                7 16:06.7
       5     18  Abbi Wright                7 17:32.2
       6   ( 21) Kate Petersen              6 18:44.8

       3.    52  Tomah Middle School                        (15:30.2  77:30.6 5:07.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Allison Ravenscroft        6 12:27.5
       2      5  Teagan Bailey              8 14:21.4
       3     12  Blair Bailey               6 15:50.4
       4     15  Delia Lindberg             7 17:16.5
       5     19  Milynn Berg                7 17:34.8

       4.    92  Brookwood                                  (18:31.5  92:37.5 5:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Yoselin Silva              8 15:27.8
       2     16  Leo Wallace                7 17:20.8
       3     20  Dakotah Adams              6 18:14.2
       4     22  Emma Wiedmeyer             7 20:35.4
       5     23  Adeline Doll               7 20:59.3
       6   ( 24) Lily Wiedmeyer             6 23:39.1


